
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD عبدالوحید
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2910
SIجمشید خان 

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:00 PM

2 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD علی رضا
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2907
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:10 PM

3 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD انوار الحسن
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2901
SIنوید احمد 

CHOKI 

CHILDREN 

HOSPITAL

4:20 PM

4 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD عبدالرزاق
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2902
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:30 PM

5 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD کوثر
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2904
SIجمشید خان 

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:40 PM

6 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD سید محمد اسرار الحق شاہ
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2906
ASIمحمد یوسف 

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:50 PM

7 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD محمد عظیم
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2894
ASIمحمد یوسف

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

5:00 PM

8 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD محمد فیضان جاوید
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2895
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:10 PM

9 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD مزمل یسین
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2896
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:20 PM

10 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD محمد نسیم انجم
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2899
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:30 PM

11 17.04.2022 NASEERABAD فلک شیر
Naseerabad-

4/15/2022-2900
ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 5:40 PM

12 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد ظفر اقبال
KL-4/16/2022-

8228
Tanveer TASI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

13 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat طیب اشتیاق
KL-4/16/2022-

8227
...ذوالفقار علی  ROOM 2 4:40 PM

14 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد نبیل ایوب
KL-4/15/2022-

8223
Tanveer TASI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

15 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat ذیشان علی
KL-4/15/2022-

8224
Tanveer TASI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  17.04.2022



16 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد افضل
KL-4/15/2022-

8225
Gulzar SI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

17 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat ماہ نور
KL-4/16/2022-

8226
Amjad TSI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

18 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat ثمینہ
KL-4/15/2022-

8218
Tanveer TASI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

19 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat ارسلان عباس
KL-4/15/2022-

8219
Tanveer TASI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

20 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat یاسر انور
KL-4/15/2022-

8220
Amjad TSI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

21 17.04.2022 Kot Lakhpat عباس علی
KL-4/15/2022-

8221
KHALID GAFOOR... ROOM 2 4:40 PM

22 17.04.2022 Faisal Town عمران طفیل
FT-4/15/2022-

2848
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

23 17.04.2022 Faisal Town احمد رضوان
FT-4/15/2022-

2859
Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

24 17.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد سمیع
FT-4/15/2022-

2861
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

25 17.04.2022 Faisal Town فہیم شوکت
FT-4/15/2022-

2862
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

26 17.04.2022 Faisal Town شبیز حمزہ خان
FT-4/15/2022-

2863
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

27 17.04.2022 Faisal Town اختر زمان
FT-4/15/2022-

2867
Ali TSI SHO Room 4:50 PM

28 17.04.2022 Faisal Town عاطف
FT-4/15/2022-

2869
Ali TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

29 17.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد بلال ملک
FT-4/15/2022-

2870
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 5:10 PM

30 17.04.2022 ICHHRA FIAZ
Ichhra-4/13/2022-

4805
IMRAN TSI sho room 4:00 PM

31 17.04.2022 ICHHRA MIAN TAHIR
Ichhra-4/14/2022-

4867
IMRAN TSI sho room 4:30 PM

32 17.04.2022 ICHHRA NOOR FATIMA
Ichhra-4/15/2022-

4911
JAMEEL ASI 2 4:30 PM



33 17.04.2022 ICHHRA TAHIR
Ichhra-4/15/2022-

4921
JAMEEL ASI 2 4:15 PM

34 17.04.2022 ICHHRA AMIR
Ichhra-4/15/2022-

4910
YAWAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

35 17.04.2022 Gulbarg لائبہ سعید
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3338
...Sمحمد وسیم  SHO Room 4:00 PM

36 17.04.2022 Gulbarg سمیعہ سعدیہ
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3335
ASIانور سعید  SHO Room 4:10 PM

37 17.04.2022 Gulbarg حسن طاہر
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3331
SIرضوان ڈوگر  SHO Room 4:20 PM

38 17.04.2022 Gulbarg عمران خاور
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3332
SIرضوان ڈوگر  SHO Room 4:30 PM

39 17.04.2022 Gulbarg محمد جاوید
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3333
...ASIسیف اللہ  SHO Room 4:40 PM

40 17.04.2022 Gulbarg واجدعلی
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3334
...Aمشتاق احمد  SHO Room 4:50 PM

41 17.04.2022 Gulbarg ...محمد عثمان عرفا
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3328
SIرضوان ڈوگر  SHO Room 5:00 PM

42 17.04.2022 Gulbarg راناظفرمنظور
Gulberg-

4/15/2022-3329
...TAعمران اظہر  SHO Room 5:10 PM

43 17.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد حنیف

NC-4/15/2022-

9443
TASIمحمد ذیشان  ROOM 1 4:00 PM

44 17.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
شازیہ بی بی

NC-4/15/2022-

9434
ASIلیاقت  ROOM 2 4:15 PM

45 17.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
کاشف علی

NC-4/15/2022-

9413
SIذوالفقار حسین

CHOCKI SABZI 

MANDI
4:30 PM

46 17.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد فہیم

NC-4/15/2022-

9417
SIذوالفقار حسین

CHOCKI SABZI 

MANDI
4:45 PM

47 17.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد طارق

NC-4/15/2022-

9425
TASIعرفان شاہد  ROOM 3 4:50 PM

48 17.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد عاشق

NC-4/15/2022-

9431
Tasiذیشان  ROOM 1 5:20 PM

49 17.04.2022 Liaqatabad شیخ راشد محمود
Liaqatabad-

4/15/2022-4296
TSIدانش  IO Room 4:05 PM



50 17.04.2022 Liaqatabad کاشف
Liaqatabad-

4/15/2022-4311
ASIعارف  IO Room 4:15 PM

51 17.04.2022 Liaqatabad ندیم خان
Liaqatabad-

4/15/2022-4310
ASIعارف  IO Room 4:30 PM

52 17.04.2022 Liaqatabad بابر بشیر
Liaqatabad-

4/15/2022-4307
SIعارف  IO Room 4:40 PM

53 17.04.2022 Liaqatabad الیاس عنائیت
Liaqatabad-

4/15/2022-4306
SIعارف  IO Room 4:55 PM

54 17.04.2022 KAHNA FIAZ AHMAD
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10829
SOHAiL CHEEMA SI 1 4:00 PM

55 17.04.2022 KAHNA M. AWAIS
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10826
M FAROOQ SI PP SUA ASAL 3:30 PM

56 17.04.2022 KAHNA SADDIQUE QADIR
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10785
BILAL ARABI TSI PP HALLOKI 3:45 PM

57 17.04.2022 KAHNA YOUNUS
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10781
ASIF TASI PP INDUSTRIAL 4:00 PM

58 17.04.2022 KAHNA M. TAHIR
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10830
GHULAM RASOOL ASI 3 4:00 PM

59 17.04.2022 KAHNA KAMRAN ABBAS
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10825
MUNIR SI 1 4:00 PM

60 17.04.2022 KAHNA M. SARFRAZ
Kahna-4/15/2022-

10812
IFTIKHAR ASI 7 3:45 PM

61 17.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M USMAN
GT-4/15/2022-

3633
M SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

62 17.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN MOEEZ LATIF
GT-4/15/2022-

3632
TALHA TASI DUTY OFFICER 4:15 PM

63 17.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M ARSHAD
GT-4/15/2022-

3626
USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

64 17.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN IMRAN ALI
GT-4/15/2022-

3627
SHUJJA ULLAH SI

CHOKI RAJA 

MARKET
4:45 PM

65 17.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN UMAR HAYAT
GT-4/15/2022-

3631
NASIR IQBAL ASI

CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
5:00 PM

66 17.04.2022 SHADMAN BABAR
Shadman-

4/15/2022-1838
JAVED ASI ROOM 3 4:00 PM



67 17.04.2022 SHADMAN FARUKH
Shadman-

4/15/2022-1840
SARDAR ASI ROOM 3 4:15 PM

68 17.04.2022 SHADMAN NAEEM
Shadman-

4/15/2022-1842
ABID ASI ROOM 3 4:30 PM

69 17.04.2022 Model Town Mian Wajahat
MT-4/15/2022-

1497
Azhar ASI 2 4:00 PM

70 17.04.2022 Model Town M. Ajmal
MT-4/15/2022-

1508
Amjad ASI 5 6:00 PM

71 17.04.2022 Model Town Ibad Ali
MT-4/15/2022-

1504
Amjad ASI 5 6:00 PM

72 17.04.2022 Model Town Irfan Saleh
MT-4/15/2022-

1512
Azhar ASI 2 4:00 PM

73 17.04.2022 Race Course Nasir Haseeb
RC-4/15/2022-

2588
M. Yaseen ASI 2 11:00 PM

74 17.04.2022 Race Course M. Yaseen
RC-4/15/2022-

2590
M. Yaseen ASI 2 11:00 PM

75 17.04.2022 Race Course Muazzam Ali
RC-4/15/2022-

2592
Ahmad Ali ASi 3 9:00 PM

76 17.04.2022 Race Course M. Shahzad
RC-4/15/2022-

2597
M. Yaseen ASI 2 11:00 PM

77 17.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Ahmad
CL-4/15/2022-

1692
Umair Rana TSI 1 10:00 AM

78 17.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Asia Dilshad
GS-4/15/2022-

2225
Shakeel TASI 3 3:00 PM

79 17.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Rizwan
GS-4/15/2022-

2233
Shakeel TASI 3 3:00 PM

80 17.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Abdullah Attiq
GS-4/15/2022-

2243
Abdul Khaliq SI 4 9:00 PM

81 17.04.2022 Garhi Shahu M. Zahid
GS-4/15/2022-

2244
Shakeel TASI 3 11:00 PM

82 17.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Saeed
QGS-4/15/2022-

3118
Bilal Manzoor TASI 2 8:00 AM

83 17.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Shoaib
QGS-4/15/2022-

3152
Mudasir Si 3 7:00 PM



84 17.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Ahmad
QGS-4/15/2022-

3154
Ashraf ASI 4 10:00 PM

85 17.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Danish Butt
QGS-4/15/2022-

3157
Mudasir Khan SI 2 11:00 PM

86 17.04.2022 Shalimar Zuhaib Hassan
Shalimar-

4/15/2022-4661
Shoaib ASI 3 11:00 PM

87 17.04.2022 Shalimar M. Anees
Shalimar-

4/15/2022-4662
Akhlaq Ahmad ASI 1 11:00 PM

88 17.04.2022 Mughal Pura M. Yousaf
Mughalpura-

4/15/2022-4868
Latif ASI 3 4:00 PM

89 17.04.2022 Mughal Pura Ali M. Khan
Mughalpura-

4/15/2022-4872
Hussain ASI 2 11:00 PM

90 17.04.2022 Mughal Pura Ibrar Rafiq
Mughalpura-

4/15/2022-4873
Hussain ASI 2 11:00 PM

91 17.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Iqra
GP-4/15/2022-

5135
Intazar Ali ASI 3 3:00 PM

92 17.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Faisal Haneef
GP-4/15/2022-

5138
Haroon ASI 2 8:00 PM

93 17.04.2022 Lytton Road Shafiq Ullah
LR-4/15/2022-

2238
Shafaqat Ali ASI 4 10:00 AM

94 17.04.2022 Lytton Road M. Yaseen
LR-4/15/2022-

2242
Shafaqat Ali ASI 4 10:00 AM

95 17.04.2022 Lytton Road
Mudasir Hussain 

Malik

LR-4/15/2022-

2244
Saqib Khan SI 1 10:00 PM

96 17.04.2022 Mozang Qasim Zafar
Mozang-

4/15/2022-3098
Saleem TASi 3 8:00 PM

97 17.04.2022 Mozang M. Iqbal
Mozang-

4/15/2022-3100
Munawar Abbas ASI 2 9:00 PM

98 17.04.2022 Mozang M. Bilal
Mozang-

4/15/2022-3103
M. Irshad ASI 1 11:00 PM

99 17.04.2022 Old Anarkali Irfan Bhatti
OA-4/15/2022-

1992
Shoukat Hussain ASI 1 2:00 PM

100 17.04.2022 Old Anarkali M. Ahsan
OA-4/15/2022-

1993
Shoukat Hussain ASI 1 2:00 PM



101 17.04.2022 Old Anarkali Ahmad Yar
OA-4/15/2022-

1994
Shoukat Hussain ASI 1 2:00 PM

102 17.04.2022 Old Anarkali Umer Daraz
OA-4/15/2022-

1998
M. Khalil ASI 3 11:00 PM

103 17.04.2022 Defence A
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR ASIF

DA-4/15/2022-

3611
AMAR AKRAM ASI 2 4:00 PM

104 17.04.2022 Defence A
MAIRA INAM UL 

HAQ

DA-4/15/2022-

3623
REHMAT SI 3 4:00 PM

105 17.04.2022 Defence A AHSAN SAEED
DA-4/15/2022-

3615
KHALID ASI 2 5:00 PM

106 17.04.2022 Defence A AHTSHAM ASLAM
DA-4/15/2022-

3616
GHULAM MURTAZA SI

CHOKI SUPER 

TOWN
4:30 PM

107 17.04.2022 Defence B UMAR TARIQ
DB-4/15/2022-

3673
KHALID ASI 1 4:00 PM

108 17.04.2022 Defence B MANSOOR AHMED
DB-4/16/2022-

3675
KHALID ASI 1 4:20 PM

109 17.04.2022 Defence B ABDULLAH
DB-4/16/2022-

3677
HAROON ASI 1 4:40 PM

110 17.04.2022 Defence B YASIR
DB-4/16/2022-

3678
KHALID ASI 1 5:00 PM

111 17.04.2022 Defence C AZHAR MUSHTAQ
DC-4/15/2022-

3652
ADIL KAMRAN TASI 1 5:00 PM

112 17.04.2022 Defence C ZULFIQAR ALI
DC-4/15/2022-

3636
KHALID LIAQAT SI 2 5:00 PM

113 17.04.2022 Factory Area IJAZ ALI AKBAR
FA-4/15/2022-

10925
IMRAN TSI 3 5:00 PM

114 17.04.2022 Factory Area ARSHAD ALI
FA-4/15/2022-

10920
MANAWAR ASI 2 5:00 PM

115 17.04.2022 Factory Area AZIZ KHAN
FA-4/15/2022-

10922
BABAR RASHEED TASI PP PCHS 4:00 PM

116 17.04.2022 South Cantt DANIYAL
SC-4/15/2022-

6705
NAEEM TASI 2 4:00 PM

117 17.04.2022 South Cantt
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD

SC-4/15/2022-

6733
IMRA KHAN ASI 2 4:00 PM



118 17.04.2022 South Cantt SHUMAILA FIYAZ
SC-4/15/2022-

6723
ABID TASI

CHOKI 

NADRBAD
4:00 PM

119 17.04.2022 South Cantt SHAMA
SC-4/15/2022-

6714
AMEENSI

CHOKI 

NADRBAD
4:00 PM

120 17.04.2022 North Cantt ABDUL REHMAN
NC-4/15/2022-

6965
AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:30 PM

121 17.04.2022 North Cantt ALI SHAN
NC-4/15/2022-

6934
AMJAD SAEED SI 2 4:30 PM

122 17.04.2022 North Cantt RANA ZEESHAN
NC-4/15/2022-

6951
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:30 PM

123 17.04.2022 Mustafabad ABDUL WAHEED
MA-4/16/2022-

2459
RAMZAN ASI 2 12:00 PM

124 17.04.2022 Mustafabad USAMA NAEEM
MA-4/16/2022-

2457
RAMZAN ASI 2 12:30 PM

125 17.04.2022 Mustafabad YASMIN JAVEED
MA-4/15/2022-

2447
RAMZAN ASI 2 1:00 PM

126 17.04.2022 Mustafabad ZEESHAN HAIDAR
MA-4/15/2022-

2452
SHO 2 12:00 PM

127 17.04.2022 Ghaziabad FAIZA BIBI
GA-4/15/2022-

4740
RAZZAQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

128 17.04.2022 Ghaziabad SHABNAM IQBAL
GA-4/15/2022-

4714
NAZIR AHMAD SI 2 4:30 PM

129 17.04.2022 Ghaziabad EHSAN HAIDAR
GA-4/15/2022-

4726
ARSHAD AWAN SI 2 4:30 PM

130 17.04.2022 Baghbanpura MEHRAN
BP-4/15/2022-

7984
KHALID ASI 4 4:30 PM

131 17.04.2022 Baghbanpura UMAR
BP-4/15/2022-

7994
NASIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

132 17.04.2022 Harbancepura Noman Triq
HP-4/15/2022-

7310
Waqar TASI 4 4:50 PM

133 17.04.2022 Manawan SAMINA
Manawan-

4/15/2022-4886
ABDUL SATTAR 4 4:00 PM

134 17.04.2022 Manawan SHARAFAT
Manawan-

4/15/2022-4883
ABDUL SATTAR 4 4:10 PM



135 17.04.2022 Manawan RAMZAN
Manawan-

4/15/2022-4893
ABDUL SATTAR 4 4:20 PM

136 17.04.2022 Batapur M Iftekhar
Batapur-

4/15/2022-3753
M KHALIQ Si 3 4:00 PM

137 17.04.2022 Barki
Hamid mahmood 

chishty

Barki-4/15/2022-

1731
DANIYAL ASHRAF SI 2 4:00 PM

138 17.04.2022 Barki ahmad murtaza
Barki-4/14/2022-

1716
DANIYAL ASHRAF SI 1 5:PM

139 17.04.2022 Hadyara basrat ali
Hadyara-

4/13/2022-1003
IFTKHAR AHMAD ASI 2 4:00 PM

140 17.04.2022 Hadyara mujeeb allha
Hadyara-

4/13/2022-1002
IFTKHAR AHMAD ASI 2 4:00 PM

141 17.04.2022 Hair 2 5:00 PM

142 17.04.2022 Hair Rizwan
Hair-4/16/2022-

2905
Sabir Ali ASI 2 4:00 PM

143 17.04.2022 Hair Saddam hussain
Hair-4/16/2022-

2904
Ali Hamza TASi 1 4:00 PM

144 17.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN RANA ZAHID
MT-4/15/2022-

1752
M YAMEEN ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

145 17.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SHAH NAWAZ
MT-4/15/2022-

1748
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

146 17.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HAMAD RAZA
MT-4/15/2022-

1749
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

147 17.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
HABIB ULLAHA

WC-4/15/2022-

2932
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:00 PM

148 17.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
AZEEM

WC-4/15/2022-

2933
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:15 PM

149 17.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
NASEEN SARAJ

WC-4/15/2022-

2934
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:30 PM

150 17.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
M. YASEEN

WC-4/15/2022-

2935
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:45 PM

151 17.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
TANVEER AHMAD

WC-4/15/2022-

2930
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
5:00 PM



152 17.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN ZAKIR FIAZ IT-4/15/2022-4960 SHAFIQ TASI 1 3:00 PM

153 17.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN DR.IMTIAZ SHAFIQ IT-4/15/2022-4968 MUNIR ASI 2 3:30 PM

154 17.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN
AURANGZEB 

SULTAN
IT-4/15/2022-4966 TAYYAB TSI 3 4:30 PM

155 17.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN HAMMAD RAFIQ IT-4/15/2022-4973 TAYYAB TSI 3 4:35 PM

156 17.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.IQBAL IT-4/15/2022-4974 TAYYAB TSI 3 4:45 PM

157 17.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M SAAD
GI-4/15/2022-

1568
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

158 17.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SYED HAIDER
GI-4/13/2022-

1529
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

159 17.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SANAULLAH
GI-4/15/2022-

1565
NAJAF TASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM

160 17.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL RAFAQAT
GI-4/15/2022-

1557
TARIQ ASI SHO OFFICE 4:30 PM

161 17.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M RIZWAN
GI-4/15/2022-

1566
ASHRAF SI SHO OFFICE 5:00 PM

162 17.04.2022 SAMNABAD M SADDIQUE
Samnabad-

4/15/2022-2750
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:30 PM

163 17.04.2022 SAMNABAD M KHALID
Samnabad-

4/15/2022-2747
M IMRAN TASI cabin2 4:00 PM

164 17.04.2022 SAMNABAD M WAQAS
Samnabad-

4/15/2022-2748
RIYASAT ALI SI cabin2 5:00 PM

165 17.04.2022 SAMNABAD M SADDIQUE
Samnabad-

4/15/2022-2749
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 5:15 PM

166 17.04.2022 SAMNABAD SALMAN KHAN
Samnabad-

4/15/2022-2731
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:45 PM

167 17.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M BILAL BUTT
MP-4/15/2022-

1898
LAIQ UD DIN ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

168 17.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M IFTIKHAR
MP-4/15/2022-

1897
IMRAN TASI SHO OFFICE 3:15 PM



169 17.04.2022 MILLAT PARK AMJAD FAROOQ
MP-4/15/2022-

1896
ZULFIQAR ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

170 17.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M FAISAL
MP-4/15/2022-

1904
IMRAN TASI SHO OFFICE 3:45 PM

171 17.04.2022 SANDA FARZANA ALI
Sanda-4/15/2022-

4514
ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

172 17.04.2022 SANDA M. RAMZAN
Sanda-4/15/2022-

4515
SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

173 17.04.2022 SANDA MEHAR TANVIR
Sanda-4/16/2022-

4516
ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

174 17.04.2022 NAWANKOT RABIA MUZHAR
NK-4/13/2022-

5142
M AFAQ TSI SHO 4:00 PM

175 17.04.2022 NAWANKOT SHOBANA
NK-4/14/2022-

5183
ARSLAN TSI SHO 4:30 PM

176 17.04.2022 NAWANKOT
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA

NK-4/14/2022-

5199
ADEEL RIYAZ TASI SHO 5:00 PM

177 17.04.2022 SHERAKOT ALI HAIDER
SK-4/16/2022-

4033
FRYAL TASI Room No1 3:00 PM

178 17.04.2022 SHERAKOT M.ISTAGFAR
SK-4/15/2022-

4022
ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No2 3:30 PM

179 17.04.2022 SHERAKOT
MALIK ALLAH 

DITTA

SK-4/15/2022-

4019
MUZAMIL TASI Room No1 4:00 PM

180 17.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
MAQSOODA BI BI

ST-4/15/2022-

4636
MIAN TANVIR TASI 1 4:00 PM

181 17.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
TAHIR

ST-4/15/2022-

4637
ADREES SI 3 4:00 PM

182 17.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
NADIA

ST-4/15/2022-

4641
MIAN TANVIR TASI 1 5:00 PM

183 17.04.2022 RANG MEHAL SYED ULLAH
RM-4/15/2022-

681
ASHAQ MASIH SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

184 17.04.2022 MOCHI GATE SHAUKAT ALI
MG-4/15/2022-

686
AQEEL AHMED ASI 1 6:00 PM

185 17.04.2022 GOWAL MANDI
NAUREEN 

NUSRAT

gowalmandi-

4/15/2022-1859
ABDUL SHUKOOR ASI 1 5:00 PM



186 17.04.2022 GOWAL MANDI M.USMAN
gowalmandi-

4/15/2022-1860
RIYAZ AHMED ASI

CHAUKI MEYEO 

H
5:00 PM

187 17.04.2022 GOWAL MANDI JAHANGIR ALI
gowalmandi-

4/15/2022-1861
ASHFAQ ASI 1 6:00 PM

188 17.04.2022 GOWAL MANDI ARSALAN AHMED
gowalmandi-

4/15/2022-1865
JAVEED IQBAL SI 1 7:00 PM

189 17.04.2022 MASTIGATE ALI HASSAN
MG-4/15/2022-

825
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI ROOM 1 4:00 PM

190 17.04.2022 MASTIGATE
SHAHIDA 

BASHEER

MG-4/15/2022-

823
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI ROOM 1 4:30 PM

191 17.04.2022 RAVI ROAD YOUSAF KHAN
RR-4/15/2022-

2539
AMISH TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

192 17.04.2022 RAVI ROAD MUBEEN MAJEED
RR-4/15/2022-

2538
AMEER AFZAL SI 1 4:30 PM

193 17.04.2022 RAVI ROAD ALI RAZA
RR-4/15/2022-

2535
ASIF TASI 2 4:00 PM

194 17.04.2022 RAVI ROAD WAQAS
RR-4/15/2022-

2528
ASIF TASI 2 4:30 PM

195 17.04.2022 MISSRISHAH FURQAN
MS-4/16/2022-

3406
ASHRAF ASI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

196 17.04.2022 MISSRISHAH ARSLAN
MS-4/15/2022-

3373
ASHRAF ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

197 17.04.2022 MISSRISHAH AHTISHAM
MS-4/16/2022-

3404
ASHRAF ASI SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

198 17.04.2022 AKBARI GATE
MUGEES AHMAD 

KHAN
AG-4/15/2022-718 SHEZAD MEHMOOD ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

199 17.04.2022 shadbagh zahra nisa
Shadbagh-

4/15/2022-4683
iftkhar ahmad asi sho room 4:00 PM

200 17.04.2022 shadbagh kishwar sultana
Shadbagh-

4/15/2022-4668
bsahart tasi sho room 4:00 PM

201 17.04.2022 shadbagh bilal hassan
Shadbagh-

4/14/2022-4654
iftkhar ahmad asi sho room 4:00 PM

202 17.04.2022 Shafiqabad NADEEM
Shafiqabad-

4/15/2022-4082
SAEED TASI 1 4:00 PM



203 17.04.2022 Shafiqabad ARIF
Shafiqabad-

4/15/2022-4080
ALI HASSAN TSI 2 5:00 PM

204 17.04.2022 Shafiqabad AWAIS
Shafiqabad-

4/15/2022-4086
ADREES TASI 2 4:30 PM

205 17.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI TAHIR
NA-4/15/2022-

1165
ANWAR SI 1 4:00 PM

206 17.04.2022 LOWER MALL TAHIR ARSHAD
LM-4/13/2022-

2339

MUHAMMAD LATEEF 

TASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

207 17.04.2022 LOWER MALL
MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ

LM-4/13/2022-

2340
ZAHID PARWAIZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

208 17.04.2022 LOWER MALL MUHAMMAD ASIF
LM-4/15/2022-

2385
AHISQ ALI SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

209 17.04.2022 BHATTI GATE KHURRAM RIAZ
BG-4/15/2022-

1619
NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

210 17.04.2022 BHATTI GATE NAILA BI BI
BG-4/14/2022-

1612
NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

211 17.04.2022 BHATTI GATE REHMAN SARWAR
BG-4/14/2022-

1615
NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

212 17.04.2022 LOHARI GATE IBRAHIM LG-4/16/2022-632 SAJJAD SI 1 4:00 PM

213 17.04.2022 DATA DARBAR
SYED ANSAAR 

HUSSAIN

DD-4/15/2022-

3250
M. SAFDAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

214 17.04.2022 LARI ADDA REHAN ARSHAD
LA-4/15/2022-

2200
ABID ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

215 17.04.2022 LARI ADDA SAMEER RIAZ
LA-4/15/2022-

2201
IRFAN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

216 17.04.2022 LARI ADDA
MOHAMMAD 

ARSLAN

LA-4/15/2022-

2199
IRFAN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

217 17.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH NABEELA
BB-4/10/2022-

3137
MOHSIN TSI 1 4:00 PM

218 17.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH NADEEM
BB-4/10/2022-

3133
BASHARAT ASI 2 4:00 PM

219 17.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH KHURAM
BB-4/10/2022-

3134
SHAFQAT ASI 3 4:00 PM



220 17.04.2022 YAKKI GATE
SHAIKH 

MOHMMAD UMAR
YG-4/15/2022-523 MOHMMD IRFAN TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

221 17.04.2022 TIBBI CITY AZHAR HUSSAIN
TC-4/15/2022-

1095
MUHAMMAD AFZAL SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

222 17.04.2022 PS NAULKAH M AZAM
Noulakha-

4/14/2022-1985
INTIZAR SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

223 17.04.2022 PS NAULKAH M IMRAN
Noulakha-

4/15/2022-2002
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM


